11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered splicitation is amended as set forth in them 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Image: heat and the specified in the solicitation or as amended. Buy one of the following methods: (a) By completing here 8 and 15, and returning	AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. N	NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
Standard Unit Production Construction <	M001		ADM-08-368		
Div. of Concreation Div. of Concreation Mich.: Mail Ingram. Div. of Concreation Mail Ingram. Div. of Concreation Mail Ingram. Mail Ingram. Div. of Concreation Div. of Concreation Mail Ingram. Div. of Concreation Div. of Concreation <td>S (SSUED BY CODE</td> <td>3100</td> <td>7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other that</td> <td>n Item 6)</td> <td>CODE 31.00</td>	S (SSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other that	n Item 6)	CODE 31.00
I. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTINCTOR POIL. INCLUES AND ADDRESS OF CONTINCTOR POIL. THE STEED (SEE TIME THE SEE ADDRESS OF CONTINCTOR POIL. POIL. THE STEED (SEE TIME THE SEE ADDRESS OF CONTINCTOR POIL. POIL. THE STEED (SEE TIME THE SEE ADDRESS OF CONTINCTOR POIL. POIL. THE STEED (SEE TIME THE SEE ADDRESS OF CONTINCTOR POIL. POIL. THE STEED (SEE TIME THE SEE ADDRESS OF CONTINCTOR POIL. POIL. THE STEED (SEE TIME THE SEE ADDRESS OF CONTINCTOR POIL. POIL. THE STEED (SEE TIME THE SEE ADDRESS OF CONTINCTOR POIL. POIL. THE STEED SEE TIME THE SEE ADDRESS OF CONTINUES. POIL. THE STEED SEE TIME THE SEE ADDRESS OF CONTINUES ADDRESS OF CONTINUES. POIL. PO	Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01	5 L-B10M	
R.C.M. GRAPHICS, INC. St. DATE (SEE ITEM 1) REDISTRA RD 20314465 DOI: 794381702 IL.THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS INTERNATION OF RECENTS OF SOLICITATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IL.THIS TEM APPLIES SOLIT OF DODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IL.T.MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIPTED IN THE MAR. INTERNATION OF RECENTS OF SOLICITATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, ILT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIPTED IN THE MAR. INTERNATION OF RECENTS OF SOLICITATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, ILT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIPTED IN THE MAR. INTERNATIONAL APPROXIMATION OF RECENTS OF SOLICITATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, ILT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIPTED IN THE MAR. INTERNATIONAL APPROXIMATION OF REAL APPROXIMATION OF	······		Washington, DC 20		
A 250 E WEST 198Y 579: 110 RCT10-2001 RCT1250A ND 28142465. If a contract contract contract of the download file control of the download file co	I. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	ite and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOL	ICITATION NO.
	R.C.M. GRAPHICS, INC.			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1	1)
INFITUESDA MD 200144465 Incurrector: Incurrector: Incurrector: Jobie 7445911702 Incurrector: Incurrector: Incurrector: 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS Is extended. Is not extended Internation is amended as sel forth in liem 14. The hour and date specified for accept of Offers Is extended. Is not extended (IP complete) interms and is amendment prior to the hour and date specified for accept of the amendment on each copy of the other solicitation and amendment moments. It is extended. Is not extended (IP complete) interms and is a reflection; copies of the amendment on each copy of the other solicitation and amendment moments. It is extended. Is not extended (IP complete) interms and is amendment prot to the bourd date specified for accept of the solicitation and amendment, and is received prior to the bourd accept elegens or lefter majes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. Account and add specified. Intermation and the amondment, and is received prior to the the opening hour and date specified for accept specified in the amondment, and is received prior to the the opening hour and date specified. Account and prior provide in the amendment prot provide in the amondment, and is a received prior to the the opening hour and the specified in the amount of the amondment, and is an opening hour and the specified in the amount of the amodified provide in the amount of the amodified provi	4350 E WEST HWY STE 110				
Image: 194981702	BETHESDA MD 208144465				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended. Is not extended Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amendment or acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amendment or acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amendment or acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC. EXOWLECOMMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIVET OF OFTER FROM TO THE HOURAN ADD THE DEPORTHER TRESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR ACC. EXOWLECOMMENT AND RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIVED FOR THE REFER PRIOR TO THE HOURAN ADD many be made by elergran or lefter provide cach (biggran or lefter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified 'ACCOUNTIES AND APPROXIMENT VIA IT IMPONENT B 40015-591306 D1910 252A 31x9299.810 Obligate \$149,680.00 D0148 74551702 FFRH ADX-08-368 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. To A THE OWNED OLIGHER IS SUBJED FURHAUMT TO (Boedy somely) THE CHANGES SET PORTHUTEM HAR ARE MADE IN the CONTRACT ONDER NO. IN TEM TOAL AS A HIE OWNED OLIGHER SWEDE FURHAUMT TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Lach as changes in paying files approximate date, ec.) SET IGNITION ADMENDIAL ADMENTATION OF PARALAS 3000. IN THE ADMENTATION TO THE ADMENTATION OF PARALAS 3000. IN THE ADMENTATION OF TRACTACTORDER IS ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Lach as changes in paying files approximate date, ec.) SET IGNITION OF AMENDATION OF PARALAS 3000. IN DIFFUE SUBJECTION OF AMENDATION OF PARALAS 3000. IN DIFFUE SUBJECTION OF AMENDATION OF PARALAS 3000. IN CONTRACT, ODDIFFUE OF THE ADMENTATION OF PARALAS 3000.	CODE 794581702	FACILITY CODE			
Office must adknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation and amendment, to be solicitation and amendment on the charact copy of the offer submitted. (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning	11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS	
ACCOUNTING AND ANYMOLYMATION (Infrawment) BR015-5B1306 D1930 252A 31×9299.810 Obligate \$149,680.00 DUNNE 794581702 FSB ADM-08-368 State 5149,680.00 DUNNE 794581702 FSB ADM-08-368 13. THIS TERM APPLIESE ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. Integration (Integration (Integrat	KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	CE DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you det	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR sire to change an offer already	TO THE HOUR AND DA submitted, such change	TE SPECIFIED MAY may be made
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Speedy automy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN TEM 10A. II. THE AROVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. appropriation date, etc.) C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORY OF F. D. OTHER (Speedy spée of modification and authority) Provide. Incremental Punding E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is is not. is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. D. OTHER (Speedy spée of modification is to provide incremental funding in the 'amount of \$149,680.00. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTIAL CONTRACTOR INFORMATION (Organized by UCF section neadings, including solutions of subject mater where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the 'amount of \$149,680.00. C. THIS is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funds are increased by \$149,680.00 from \$167,000.00 to 5316,680.00. The contract colling for the base period shall remain at \$316,680.00. The base year period of performance remains unchanged: 4/1/2008 - 12/31/2008. AT HERE and conditions remain the same. C. THE SUMMARY AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pink) A MAMI AND TITLE OF SI	ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 8			ate \$149,680.00	
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	13. THIS ITEM AF	PLIES ONLY TO MOD	FICATIONS OF CONT		
SET FORTH IN THEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Seechy yac of modification and authority) Provide. Incremental Funding X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. X0.DESCHIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF scrime headings, including solution/tomtrad subject mater where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funds are increased by \$149,680.00 from \$167;000.00 to \$316,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funds are increased by \$149,680.00 from \$167;000.00 to \$316,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the base period shall remain at \$316,680.00. File contract ceiling for the base period shall remain at \$316,680.00. File base year period of performance remains unchanged: 4/1/2008 - 12/31/2008. All other terms and conditions remain the same. Y File contracting Officer Texes as provide hereis, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ton \$A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Texes as provide hereis, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ton \$A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonity) Provide_Incremental Funding D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonity) Provide_Incremental Funding D. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION			HANGES (such as changes in pay	ing office, appropriation date, etc.)	
X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not. is required to sign this document and return	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUI	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MADESCHIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Free contract ceiling for the base period shall remain at \$316,680.00. Free base year period of performance remains unchanged: 4/1/2008 - 12/31/2008. All other terms and conditions remain the same. Freept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in flom 9Å or 10A, as heretobre changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. IMA NAME AND HITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer 16C. DATE SIGNED IBB, UNITED FLEEDF AMERICAN 16C. DATE SIGNED BY Mark	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) $$Pr$ $\%$$	ovide Incremental Fun	ding		
Phe purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$149,680.00. Punding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the amount of \$149,680.00. Funding is hereby obligated in the base period shall remain at \$316,680.00. The base year period of performance remains unchanged: 4/1/2008 - 12/31/2008. VII other terms and conditions remain the same. Interms and conditions of the document referenced in tem 9Å or 10A, as heretore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Interms and conditions of the document referenced in tem 9Å or 10A, as heretore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Interms and conditions of the document referenced in tem 9Å or 10A, as heretore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Interms and conditions of the document referenced in tem 9Å or 10A, as heretore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Interms and conditions of the document referenced in tem 9Å or 10A, as heretore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Interms and conditions of the document referenced in tem 9Å or 10A, as heretore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. In	E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🛛 is not,	is required to sign this docum	ent and return c	opies to the issuing office	2.
S316,680.00. The contract ceiling for the base period shall remain at \$316,680.00. The base year period of performance remains unchanged: 4/1/2008 - 12/31/2008. All other terms and conditions remain the same. S Treept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in them 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A NAME AND BELE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A, NAME AND BELE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15A. NAME AND BELE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15A. NAME AND BELE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15A. NAME AND BELE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED FACESOF AMERICANAL 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED FACESOF AMERICANAL				· · ·	· · ·
Phe contract ceiling for the base period shall remain at \$316,680.00. Phe base year period of performance remains unchanged: 4/1/2008 - 12/31/2008. All other terms and conditions remain the same. Image: State of the document referenced in them 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Image: State of the document referenced in them 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Image: State of the document referenced in them 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Image: State of the document referenced in them 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Image: State of State of State of the document referenced in them 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Image: State of State of State of the document referenced in them 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Image: State of State of State of the document referenced in them 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Image: State of State of State of the document referenced in them 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. Image: State of St		unt of \$149,680.00.	Funds are increased b	y \$149,680.00 fro	m \$167;000.00 to
I*cept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A_NAMIF AND_TIFLE_OF_SIGNER(Type or print) 16A_NAME AND_TIFLE_OF_SIGNER(Type or print) 16B_CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	The contract ceiling for the base peri		•		
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin 16B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED FOR SIGNER 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED FOR SIGNER 16C. DATE SIGNED	all other terms and conditions remain .	the same.	· · · · ·		
54 NAME AND FILE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 164. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer 150. DATE SIGNED BB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 150. DATE SIGNED BY 160. UNITED FOR SIGNER			. v		· .
MANNEAND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer E5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED BY 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	Acopt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere	enced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chi	inged, remains unchanged and in full for	ce and effect.	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED SPRESOF AMERICA) 16C. DATE SIGNED			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Sharlene McCubbin	CTING OFFICER (Type or pri	nt}
(Signature of person authorized to sign) BY <u>KJWWW</u> / <u>ICUM</u> / <u>A</u> (Signature of Contracting Officer) 7/19/19			contracting Uffic	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICAL	\mathcal{D} \mathcal{L} \mathcal{W}	16C. DATE SIGNED